//\_\ .. |Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbher:
BC0625108408

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Numbar:
WarBshayslnvastments Ltd t/a KWy (110878884

PO . Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Re%kli ﬁoziﬁ?ggfﬁﬁf 07 .
E: FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight :  559.643kg
FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querlessa®kwv.co.za
901444 |700026198 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | €5 | 24 x 250 3.0 320.64 ) o  320.64 961.92 144.29 1,106.21
901185 700026548 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck | CS 6 x 750 2.0 470.58 470.58 941.16 141.17 1,082.33
961311 (700026551 | Annabelle Cuves Rose Non-Alcoholic Ccs 6 x 750 2.0 470.58 470.58 941.1%6 141.17 1,032;33
940364 |700025877 | Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml cs 4 x 5000 1.0 601.68 2.30 584.23 584.23 87.63 . 671.86
906924 7000263271 CIAQO Cosmo b6x2Lt "Win a plece of Pa | CS 6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.85 658.51
900559 |700026326 | CIAC Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win s pie | CS & x 2000 1.0 6§02.76 5.00 - 572.62 572.62 85.89 | = 658,51
900261 706026328 CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win.a piece:of cs 6 x 20007 1.0 - 602.76 5.00 .572.62 572.62 85.89 658.51
901361 700026329 | CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt "Win Va.piece of Pa | C8 6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 .572.62 572.62 85.89 ) 658.51 )
901431 (700025395 Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml) ._' - cs 24 x 440 2.0 368.76 ' 368,76 737.52 110.63 848.15
901433& 7000253%6 | Hooch ‘Blast Black' Currant-4 (6x440ml CS 24 x 440. | 2.0 .368.76 1z e]3 ! -4~ 368.76 737.52 110.63 | . . 848.15
901478 -|700026116 | Hooch Blast Pdssiga Frult. 4 (6x440ml éS 24 x 440 |- 2.0 .368.76 Lieo- -5 368.76 737.52 110.6§1 848.15
901479 |700026117 | Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m | CS 24 x 440 2.0 368.76 ’ 368.76 737.52 110.63 848.15
901476 |700026112 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4{6x440ml) Cs 24 x 440 3.0 434.40 4314.40 1,303.20 135.48 1,498.68
901186 700022560 FWV Brandy and .Cola 4 (6x275ml) ... | CS 24 x 275. 5.0 L327.12 4.00 : <. 314.04 1,570.18 235.5; 1,805.71
| 500186 .700026563 ~10Yr 014 Bra.ndy. 12:(750 m.ll + Nec® 'CS - 1:2 x.750.°" 1.0 [37658.68 070 C\ 40| 73,633.07 _3,6;3,‘9‘? 5{_‘4_{.7‘9_6.:?‘__-"'-“'.4,178.03 1
900190 700025731‘ KWV SYr Old Brandy 12x%750ml : | es 12 x 750 |- 3.0 2.098.¢68 480 T 1,997.94 5,993.83 899.0? 6,892.90
9500233 |700025664 | KWV. Classic Rose 6x750ml- 2024 3.001 Cs & x 750-. 1.0 .383:.94 5.20 <[ ° . 363.98 363.98 54.60 - 418.58
900237 |700025953 | xWv. Sparkling .Cuvee Brut.:B66x750ml cs 6 x 750" . |- 1.0 -403.98 R 403.98 403.98 §0.60 464 .58
900238 .|700026556 | KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml + ne cs 6 = 750! . 1.0 +-403.98 [ . 403.98 403.98 ‘60.60 464.58
901033 |700024885| Hooch Blast Apple‘l(6x275ml): GLTC CS 24 x 275 2.0 . 273.20 .70 | - . .271.29 542.58 81.j9 ) 623.97
901032 [700025233 | Hoock Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m cs 24 x 275. |- 2.0 .273:20 0.70 | - .. 271.29 542.58 81.39 . 623.97
901259 700025301 | Hooch :Blast Passion Fruit' 4({6x275ml. | €8 - 24 x 275.7]- 2.0 273.20 0.70 2. . 271.29 542.58 81.39 §23.97
901036 70902517d Hooch .Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) "7 | CS§ - 24 x 275. | 2.0 273.20 . 0.70 oo S 0.271.29 542 .58 81:39 623.97
901445_7090264{1 KWV_VS ‘Brandy 6A1XTSAMIY:L 3.k €8 .| 6.%.750%..|inl.0 1;625734~ |- 066~ - ..]-1,615.59 © 1,615.59 242734~ 17857793 " :
" | 900140 700024497 | Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20 | €8 6 x 750 [ 2.0 385.02 - - : |. .38s.02 770.04 115.51 885.55 '

ectiDelivery ge!

Delivered by. ‘ . Recelved in good order - Depct Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc
' : RS T Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd

Liquor Runner Oos-Léndon‘ o :.on behalf of éustomer For. Receipt from Customer Bank:

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT ‘ ' b - PNB . .
BRAELYN =~ RN Name: BUREE ¢ Lo names | . | currency: ZAR . JAcc: 6300 328 6845 L -
Erf: ' 006168 ~ Co . .x ' |signatura: ? ’ Signature: i T . " ]Branch: 250655 T P oo

008 -~ LONDON Date:

Date:




KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Box 528,
Telephone

Narshay Investments Lt
o) 7Y

dt/a KWV
Suide aarl, 7646
: 021 - 8073611

2012/018792/07

Reg. No. :
%at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
EC0625108408

KWV Order Number:
110978888

Loading Status:
Peliver

Gross Waight

559.643kg

oo

900144~
900105
900194
900725

ITEMS NDOT SUPPLIE]

901217
900434
901314

700024645
700026555
700025880
700026534

700026644
700026505
700026007

‘Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

D:

Imagin Classic -Gin 6€x750mlwith nec
Laborie Cap Classique Brut:6x750ml
Wild Africa Cream Chocclate (12x750

1 H

‘c8

cs
cs
cs

cs
Cs
Ccs

€ x 750 | 1.0
6 x 750
4 x 3000 1.0
12 x 200 1.0

6 x 750 2
6 x 750
12 x 750 1

385.902
385.02
401.96
2,084.88

Not enough

tock
Not enough ptock
Not enough Btock

385.02
385.02
401.96
2,084.88

385.02
385.02
401.96

2,084.88

57.75
57.75
60.29
312.73

442.77
442.77
462.25

2,397.61

g

Ltd

Delivered by.

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

f,\

BRAELYN Name:
-Erf: (06168 S ey e Signature:
COS - LONDON Pnr e Date:

Received in gocd order

‘|on"behalf of Cuatomar

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date: '

Payment Terms:

For Recelpt from Customer

Currency: ZAR

T Wy

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warghay

Bank:

FNB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
-| Branch: 250655

Investments {(Pry)




